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SUBJECT NAME AVG % RNK
KISWAHILI 43.5 87% 1
ENGLISH 41.0 82% 2
MATHEMATICS 33.5 67% 3
SCIENCE 32.5 65% 4
CIVIC & MORAL 30.3 61% 5
SOCIAL STUDIES 28.1 56% 6

BOYS/GIRLS PASS RATE STD AVG %
BOYS 5 0.45 45%
GIRLS 8 0.55 55%

SUBJECT NAME/GRADE A B C D E
MATHEMATICS 3 6 2 1 1
KISWAHILI 10 2 1 0 0
ENGLISH 8 4 1 0 0
SCIENCE 3 4 5 0 0
SOCIAL STUDIES 1 3 7 2 0
CIVIC AND MORAL 0 6 4 2 0

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS NO. 100%
A 3 100%
B 6 0%
C 4 100%
D 0 0%
E 0

TOTAL SCHOOLS

13
13
0

13
0

78
111

SEATED
ABSENTEES
PASSED
FAILED
SCHOOL POSITION

REGION: ARUSHA
DISTRICT: KARATU

HOTSPRINGS
SCHOOL AVERAGE 208.8 BAND 4

CATEGORY BELOW 40

0%

SEATED

SUBJECT PERFROMANCE ANALYSIS

GRADE ANALYSIS SUMMARY

%
23%
46%
31%
0%

13

0

REGISTERED
OVERALL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS
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1 LUCAS MICHAEL M 48 A 46 A 48 A 44 A 48 A 46 A 280 47 A 1 557.5
2 ALEX GERALD M 38 B 44 A 46 A 45 A 36 B 36 B 245 41 A 3 2727.5
3 ELIAS SERAPHUS BUKHA M 46 A 42 A 47 A 46 A 30 C 34 B 245 41 A 3 2727.5
4 DEBORA DAMIAN F 44 A 48 A 45 A 38 B 28 C 34 B 237 40 B 4 3241.5
5 HAPPINESS ELIEZA F 40 B 45 A 45 A 34 B 28 C 40 B 232 39 B 5 3574.5
6 ALLAN SAFARI M 36 B 47 A 41 A 30 C 38 B 38 B 230 38 B 6 3721
7 BENSON  SAULY M 36 B 47 A 44 A 30 C 32 B 32 B 221 37 B 7 4299
8 VICTORIA JESE F 36 B 40 B 41 A 33 B 28 C 26 C 204 34 B 8 5247.5
9 EMELDA EZEKIELY F 30 C 48 A 40 B 32 B 28 C 22 C 200 33 B 9 5436.5
10 ASHA MWICHUMU F 32 B 46 A 38 B 25 C 21 C 20 D 182 30 C 10 6187
11 STELA TEMU F 26 C 44 A 25 C 23 C 14 D 22 C 154 26 C 11 6850
12 JACKLINE MAYOMBA F 4 E 30 C 34 B 30 C 22 C 28 C 148 25 C 12 6957
13 WINFRIDA PAULO F 20 D 38 B 39 B 12 D 12 D 16 D 137 23 C 13 7080
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